CDA December Tournament
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Debater

Emma Lee
Farmington HS

Will Rupff
Pomperaug

Nathaniel Valdivieso

IHS/Hive

Halle Hunt
IHS/Hive

Pranav Pseshadri
Simsbury

Kyle Ge
Loomis Chaffee

Kabir Khwaja
Amity

Clara Williams
Simsbury
Robert Farbman
Amity

Christian Chen
Amity

Jack Abbot
Oxford

Josef Yonkers
Farmington HS

Mikayla Zedek
Seymour

Alison MacDougall

Pomperaug

Aidan Gillies
Loomis Chaffee

Triloshan Thillaiku...

Pomperaug

Victoria Che
Loomis Chaffee

Tim Buzik
Seymour

Oliva Dantona
Seymour

Eleanor Peters
Loomis Chaffee
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Basis: CDA Debate Speakers
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23.26
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4

42

Katrina Thunhorst
IHS/Hive

Ashley Carter
Pomperaug

Rachel Greene
Bethel

Jillian Mike

Sacred Heart Water...

Taylor Curry
Simsbury

Gabriella Franchi
Oxford

Nidhish Shanmugas...

Farmington HS

Matthew Weng
Loomis Chaffee

Kayla Pollman
Seymour

Sarvika Thammana
Pomperaug

Veena Kodakirthi
Farmington HS

Devon Zainc
Pomperaug

Bronwyn Walsh
IHS/Hive

Weiss Yuan
Amity

Ethan Hamlin
Simsbury

Alexandra Jablon
Woodbury

Sasha Allen
Housatonic Valley

Ava Prevey-Sullivan
IHS/Hive

Braydon Cretella
Oxford

Aishee Mukherjee
Simsbury

Anika Sharma
Farmington HS

Advika Saravanan
Farmington HS
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59
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Benjamin Bae
Amity

Mario Congiu
Oxford

Jesse Bridenbach

Sacred Heart Water...

Liam Yorns
Pomperaug

Swathi Sabapathy
Farmington HS

Kareena Ohri
Bethel

Eveleen Jiang
Amity

Armen Deljanin
Seymour

Mia Yu

Hamden Hall Count...

Rufus Abraham

Academy of Aerosp...

Benjamin Ecsedy
Pomperaug

Kyle Bechard

Academy of Aerosp...

Sindy Gorka
Woodbury

Allessia Mauro
Woodbury

Kabeer Kumar
Amity

Jeffrey Stein
Woodbury

Sophie Glickman
Shepaug Valley

Samantha Boreland

Academy of Aerosp...

Serena Arnold
Pomperaug

Hansuja Chaurasia
Pomperaug

Janus Yuen
Loomis Chaffee

Jasmina Krehic
Amity
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38.95

25.49

72.01
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66.91

40.02
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50.03

33.32

26.26
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m

72

73

4

75

76

7

78

79

80

Jiovanni Kissi
Simsbury

Sophia Patterson
Oxford

Brooke Sheehan
Seymour

Riley Singleton
IHS/Hive

Kaya Banka
Seymour

Himaya Jeyakumar
Farmington HS

Hana Hussain
Pomperaug

Pragati Chandrashe...

Farmington HS

Adam Ma
Pomperaug

Shahab Kiyani
Oxford

Joshua Bell

Academy of Aerosp...

Wyatt King
Shepaug Valley

Elijah Lee
Simsbury

Alexa Tamburrino
Seymour

Carlos Montalvo
Simsbury

Zyaja Huggan
Housatonic Valley
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5
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74.5

74.5

74.25
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4
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1
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25.63

26.13

25.17

26.08

25.44

25.75

26.04

25.55

25.88

25.58

25.8

26.16

25.72

25.47

25.66

25.74

5.22

4.44

4.44

4.77

5.22

5.22

4.33
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4.66

533

4.33

4.44

4.77

4.88

4.88

4.88
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1.33

1.33

1.33

95.63

46.04

59.77

61.04

35.61

50.39

67.77

55.32

34.88

8.02

49.76

29.84

44.84

24.94

40.46
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